Position

Community Development
Director

Assistant Community
Development Director-Building
Official

Assistant Community
Development Director-
Transportation & Planning

Assistant Community
Development Director -
Business & Economic
Development

Assistant Community
Development Director-
Transportation & Planning

Economic Development
Manager

Planning Manager

Housing Authority Manager
Housing Development
Manager

Plan Check Manager
Transportation Services
Manager

Senior Transportation Planner
Senior Plan Check Engineer

Building Inspection Manager

Senior Plan Check Engineer

Other Positions Held City

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Department

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Total Wages

$225,986

$182,147

$177,939

$176,940

$172,126

$163,488

$161,792

$150,790

$149,264

$148,283

$146,905

$143,154

$132,935

$127,880

$127,668

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$31,992

$21,369

$37,052

$25,436

$36,930

$33,353

$30,695

$35,067

$14,670

$15,506

$33,531

$27,868

$32,311

$19,749

$16,176



Real Estate And Project
Manager

Building Administration
Manager

Housing Specialist

Senior Plan Check Engineer
Principal Planner
Administrative Officer
Senior Planner

Associate Planner

Code Enforcement Manager
Senior Planner

Building Inspector IlI

Senior Administrative Analyst
Plan Check Engineer
Associate Planner

Building Inspector IlI
Housing Assistant

Associate Planner

Administrative Analyst Il

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

$124,137

$123,071

$122,550

$122,068

$119,705

$119,476

$113,821

$112,369

$112,157

$111,458

$103,069

$102,376

$101,607

$98,558

$98,121

$96,966

$95,160

$90,329

$14,423

$23,946

$14,228

$22,188

$19,783

$14,262

$26,442

$20,085

$27,307

$20,584

$18,654

$12,685

$27,180

$19,211

$30,905

$30,183

$11,671

$18,102



Building Inspector |
Building Inspector IlI
Housing Assistant

Senior Code Enforcement
Inspector

Building Inspector |
Building Inspector |
Building Inspector |
Associate Planner
Housing Assistant

Permit Coordinator
Principal Clerk

Assistant Planner
Assistant Transportation
Planner

Executive Assistant

Code Enforcement Manager
Transportation Scheduler

Administrative Analyst |

Transportation Scheduler

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

$90,271

$88,291

$88,249

$84,772

$84,552

$81,787

$81,274

$79,768

$79,740

$76,630

$75.889

$74,245

$73,768

$72,223

$71,932

$71,357

$69,260

$69,182

$10,571

$25,752

$30,473

$24,856

$29,203

$17,037

$17,813

$17,113

$17,776

$27,918

$28,316

$8,423

$17,088

$15,366

$11,508

$16,299

$16,684

$16,425



Permit Technician

Intermediate Clerk

Permit Technician

Building Inspector |

Permit Technician

Permit Technician

Administrative Analyst ||

Administrative Analyst |

Permit Technician

Building Inspector I

Transportation Services Driver

Transportation Services Driver

Clerical Worker

Administrative Analyst |

Clerical Worker

Assistant Planner

Clerical Worker

Building Inspector I

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

$68,098

$67,439

$64,148

$61,888

$61,436

$60,721

$59,913

$59,101

$56,518

$54,101

$53,255

$53,046

$51,594

$51,096

$47,899

$47,329

$44,939

$43,428

$23,218

$13,163

$16,038

$15,802

$14,161

$27,377

$16,248

$26,837

$26,277

$6,740

$22,083

$22,091

$12,078

$13,066

$14,412

$9,802

$5,887

$9,959



Senior Planner

Clerical Worker

Clerical Worker

Parking Analyst

Clerical Worker

Administrative Analyst Il

Transportation Services Driver

Transportation Services Driver

Transportation Services Driver

Planning Technician

Planning Technician

Planning Technician

Transportation Services Driver

Planning Technician

Clerical Worker

Transportation Services Driver

Transportation Services Driver

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

$43,207

$42,862

$42,185

$40,697

$37,951

$30,483

$28,555

$27,576

$27,468

$24,745

$23,567

$18,709

$16,283

$8,960

$8,171

$6,540

$5,236

$3,572

$6,195

$11,550

$12,436

$12,725

$6,508

$3,243

$1,079

$12,217

$3,121

$9,112

$2,491

$8,821

$1,510

$16,853

$365

$450



