Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Development Director		Burbank	Community Development	\$225,986	\$31,992
Assistant Community Development Director-Building Official		Burbank	Community Development	\$182,147	\$21,369
Assistant Community Development Director- Transportation & Planning		Burbank	Community Development	\$177,939	\$37,052
Assistant Community Development Director - Business & Economic Development		Burbank	Community Development	\$176,940	\$25,436
Assistant Community Development Director- Transportation & Planning		Burbank	Community Development	\$172,126	\$36,930
Economic Development Manager		Burbank	Community Development	\$163,488	\$33,353
Planning Manager		Burbank	Community Development	\$161,792	\$30,695
Housing Authority Manager		Burbank	Community Development	\$150,790	\$35,067
Housing Development Manager		Burbank	Community Development	\$149,264	\$14,670
Plan Check Manager		Burbank	Community Development	\$148,283	\$15,506
Transportation Services Manager		Burbank	Community Development	\$146,905	\$33,531
Senior Transportation Planner		Burbank	Community Development	\$143,154	\$27,868
Senior Plan Check Engineer		Burbank	Community Development	\$132,935	\$32,311
Building Inspection Manager		Burbank	Community Development	\$127,880	\$19,749
Senior Plan Check Engineer		Burbank	Community Development	\$127,668	\$16,176

Real Estate And Project Manager	Burbank	Community Development	\$124,137	\$14,423
Building Administration Manager	Burbank	Community Development	\$123,071	\$23,946
Housing Specialist	Burbank	Community Development	\$122,550	\$14,228
Senior Plan Check Engineer	Burbank	Community Development	\$122,068	\$22,188
Principal Planner	Burbank	Community Development	\$119,705	\$19,783
Administrative Officer	Burbank	Community Development	\$119,476	\$14,262
Senior Planner	Burbank	Community Development	\$113,821	\$26,442
Associate Planner	Burbank	Community Development	\$112,369	\$20,085
Code Enforcement Manager	Burbank	Community Development	\$112,157	\$27,307
Senior Planner	Burbank	Community Development	\$111,458	\$20,584
Building Inspector III	Burbank	Community Development	\$103,069	\$18,654
Senior Administrative Analyst	Burbank	Community Development	\$102,376	\$12,685
Plan Check Engineer	Burbank	Community Development	\$101,607	\$27,180
Associate Planner	Burbank	Community Development	\$98,558	\$19,211
Building Inspector III	Burbank	Community Development	\$98,121	\$30,905
Housing Assistant	Burbank	Community Development	\$96,966	\$30,183
Associate Planner	Burbank	Community Development	\$95,160	\$11,671
Administrative Analyst II	Burbank	Community Development	\$90,329	\$18,102

Building Inspector I	Burbank	Community Development	\$90,271	\$10,571
Building Inspector III	Burbank	Community Development	\$88,291	\$25,752
Housing Assistant	Burbank	Community Development	\$88,249	\$30,473
Senior Code Enforcement Inspector	Burbank	Community Development	\$84,772	\$24,856
Building Inspector I	Burbank	Community Development	\$84,552	\$29,203
Building Inspector I	Burbank	Community Development	\$81,787	\$17,037
Building Inspector I	Burbank	Community Development	\$81,274	\$17,813
Associate Planner	Burbank	Community Development	\$79,768	\$17,113
Housing Assistant	Burbank	Community Development	\$79,740	\$17,776
Permit Coordinator	Burbank	Community Development	\$76,630	\$27,918
Principal Clerk	Burbank	Community Development	\$75,889	\$28,316
Assistant Planner	Burbank	Community Development	\$74,245	\$8,423
Assistant Transportation Planner	Burbank	Community Development	\$73,768	\$17,088
Executive Assistant	Burbank	Community Development	\$72,223	\$15,366
Code Enforcement Manager	Burbank	Community Development	\$71,932	\$11,508
Transportation Scheduler	Burbank	Community Development	\$71,357	\$16,299
Administrative Analyst I	Burbank	Community Development	\$69,260	\$16,684
Transportation Scheduler	Burbank	Community Development	\$69,182	\$16,425

Permit Technician	Burbank	Community Development	\$68,098	\$23,218
Intermediate Clerk	Burbank	Community Development	\$67,439	\$13,163
Permit Technician	Burbank	Community Development	\$64,148	\$16,038
Building Inspector I	Burbank	Community Development	\$61,888	\$15,802
Permit Technician	Burbank	Community Development	\$61,436	\$14,161
Permit Technician	Burbank	Community Development	\$60,721	\$27,377
Administrative Analyst II	Burbank	Community Development	\$59,913	\$16,248
Administrative Analyst I	Burbank	Community Development	\$59,101	\$26,837
Permit Technician	Burbank	Community Development	\$56,518	\$26,277
Building Inspector II	Burbank	Community Development	\$54,101	\$6,740
Transportation Services Driver	Burbank	Community Development	\$53,255	\$22,083
Transportation Services Driver	Burbank	Community Development	\$53,046	\$22,091
Clerical Worker	Burbank	Community Development	\$51,594	\$12,078
Administrative Analyst I	Burbank	Community Development	\$51,096	\$13,066
Clerical Worker	Burbank	Community Development	\$47,899	\$14,412
Assistant Planner	Burbank	Community Development	\$47,329	\$9,802
Clerical Worker	Burbank	Community Development	\$44,939	\$5,887
Building Inspector II	Burbank	Community Development	\$43,428	\$9,959

Senior Planner	Burbank	Community Development	\$43,207	\$3,572
Clerical Worker	Burbank	Community Development	\$42,862	\$6,195
Clerical Worker	Burbank	Community Development	\$42,185	\$11,550
Parking Analyst	Burbank	Community Development	\$40,697	\$12,436
Clerical Worker	Burbank	Community Development	\$37,951	\$12,725
Administrative Analyst II	Burbank	Community Development	\$30,483	\$6,508
Transportation Services Driver	Burbank	Community Development	\$28,555	\$3,243
Transportation Services Driver	Burbank	Community Development	\$27,576	\$1,079
Transportation Services Driver	Burbank	Community Development	\$27,468	\$12,217
Planning Technician	Burbank	Community Development	\$24,745	\$3,121
Planning Technician	Burbank	Community Development	\$23,567	\$9,112
Planning Technician	Burbank	Community Development	\$18,709	\$2,491
Transportation Services Driver	Burbank	Community Development	\$16,283	\$8,821
Planning Technician	Burbank	Community Development	\$8,960	\$1,510
Clerical Worker	Burbank	Community Development	\$8,171	\$16,853
Transportation Services Driver	Burbank	Community Development	\$6,540	\$365
Transportation Services Driver	Burbank	Community Development	\$5,236	\$450